
 
 

Plan now to attend a play 
at the Historic Jones Theater in 
Beautiful Westcliffe, Colorado 

 
2015 Theater Season 

 
May 2015 

On Golden Pond: A classic family comedy/drama. Plays - Friday and Saturday, May 22 and 23, 
at 7:30 p.m., and Sunday, May 24, at 2:00 p.m. Repeats - Friday and Saturday, May 29 and 
30, at 7:30 p.m., and Sunday, May 31, at 2:00 p.m. 

 
June 2015 

A Taste of Shakespeare: a fundraiser with donations 
accepted. Wednesday, June 10, at 6:30 p.m. 

Shakespeare in the Sangres 
A Midsummer Night’s Dream: Fridays, June 19 and 26 at 

6:30 p.m., Sundays, June 21 and 28, at 2:00 p.m., 
Thursday, July 2, and Saturday, July 4, at 6:30 p.m. 

Merry Wives of Windsor: Thursdays, June 18 and 25; 
Saturdays, June 20 and 27; and Friday, July 3, at 6:30 
p.m.; and Sunday, July 5, at 2:00 p.m. 

 
July 2015 

Into the Woods: a musical by Stephen Sondheim.  Plays - Friday and Saturday, July 17 and 18 
at 6:30 p.m., and Sunday, July 19, at 2:00 p.m. Repeats - Friday and Saturday, July 24 and 25 
at 6:30 p.m., and Sunday, July 26, at 2:00 p.m. 

 
August 2015 

Lady Pirates of the Caribbean: Youth Theater Musical. Thursday, Friday, and Saturday, 
August 13, 14, and 15, at 7:00 p.m., and Sunday, August 16, at 2:00 p.m. 

Wyatt Earp: A life on the frontier: One man show presented by the great grand-nephew of 
Wyatt Earp. Thursday and Friday, August 21 and 22, at 7:30 p.m. 

The WCPA 2015 Ten-Minute-Play Competition. The Westcliffe Center for the Performing 
Arts (WCPA) announces its 2015 Ten-Minute-Play Competition, the organization’s sixteenth 
play competition. 
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